EXHIBITS FOR LOAN

The following exhibits are available to Vermont public libraries for a one month loan. Libraries
should plan on making arrangements for pick-up and return of the exhibits unless other
arrangements can be made through the Children’s Book Exhibit Center. Contact Sharon Colvin
for booking details at sharon.colvin@vermont.gov or (802) 828-6954.

WENDY WATSON EXHIBIT

This exhibit shows how a book is made, from first manuscript through completed book. All the
steps of creating HICKORY STICK RAG (Crowell, 1976) are included: rough sketches, discarded
sketches, color separations, progressive proofs and the printed sheet. Perfect for librarians to
show children and adults all the steps of bookmaking, this exhibit may not be hung, and
requires at least two long tables for display.

BOOK WEEK POSTERS

A series of approximately 57 mounted Children's Book Week posters produced by the
Children's Book Council. Each poster is approximately 18" x 23" and is ready for hanging. The
best children's book illustrators of the past 5 decades are represented: the Dillons, Maurice
Sendak, Marc Simont, Trina Schart Hyman, Arnold Lobel and Chris Van Allsburg, to name just a
few. You may borrow all or part of the collection.

ORIGINAL ARTWORK

Twenty-four pen and ink illustrations for Nathaniel by Jim Arnosky of South Ryegate, Vermont.
Illustrations are matted and covered with plastic.


mailto:sharon.colvin@vermont.gov

Year
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2002
2001
2000
1999
1996
1993
1992
1990
1990
1988
1987
1987
1986
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1978
1977
1976
1971
1969
1968
1967
1966

Children’s Book Week Posters
Artist
Robin Preiss Glasser
Brian Selznick
David Wiesner
Peter Brown
Jon Muth
lan Falconer
Mary Grand Pré
Edward Koren
Jules Feiffer
Mark Teague
Chris Raschka
Kevin Henkes
Simms Taback
David Shannon
Eric Carle
Jan Brett
William Joyce
Fred Marcellino
Kam Mak
Ed Young
Jerry Pinkney
Marc Simont
Wendell Minor
Chris Van Allsburg
Leo & Diane Dillon
Marc Brown
Gerald McDermott
Tomie dePaola
James Stevenson
Wendy Watson
Trina Schart Hyman
Laurent de Brunhoff
Anita Lobel
Uri Shulevitz
Arnold Lobel
Emily Arnold McCully
Ellen Raskin
Tomi Ungerer
Antonio Frasconi



1965 Ezra Jack Keats

1964 Bruno Munari

1963 Adrienne Adams

1962 Kate Seredy

1961 Peter Burchard

1960 Maurice Sendak

1959 Feodor Rojankovsky
1958 Paul Rand

1957 Alice & Martin Provensen
1956 Leonard Weisgard

1955 Garth Williams

1954 Lynd Ward

1953 Jan Balet

1952 Roger Duvoisin

1951 Marcia Brown

1950 William Pene du Bois
1949 Elizabeth Tyler Wolcott
1948 Marguerite Lofft de Angeli

1925-1926 Jon O. Brubaker

Posters can be checked out for one month and will have to be picked up at the Department of
Libraries.



