EXHIBITS FOR LOAN

The following exhibits are available to Vermont public libraries for a one month loan. Libraries should plan on making arrangements for pick-up and return of the exhibits unless other arrangements can be made through the Children's Book Exhibit Center. Contact Sharon Colvin for booking details at sharon.colvin@vermont.gov or (802) 828-6954.

WENDY WATSON EXHIBIT

This exhibit shows how a book is made, from first manuscript through completed book. All the steps of creating HICKORY STICK RAG (Crowell, 1976) are included: rough sketches, discarded sketches, color separations, progressive proofs and the printed sheet. Perfect for librarians to show children and adults all the steps of bookmaking, this exhibit may not be hung, and requires at least two long tables for display.

BOOK WEEK POSTERS

A series of approximately 57 mounted Children's Book Week posters produced by the Children's Book Council. Each poster is approximately 18" x 23" and is ready for hanging. The best children's book illustrators of the past 5 decades are represented: the Dillons, Maurice Sendak, Marc Simont, Trina Schart Hyman, Arnold Lobel and Chris Van Allsburg, to name just a few. You may borrow all or part of the collection.

ORIGINAL ARTWORK

Twenty-four pen and ink illustrations for *Nathaniel* by Jim Arnosky of South Ryegate, Vermont. Illustrations are matted and covered with plastic.

Children's Book Week Posters

	_
<u>Year</u>	Artist
2014	Robin Preiss Glasser
2013	Brian Selznick
2012	David Wiesner
2011	Peter Brown
2010	Jon Muth
2009	lan Falconer
2008	Mary Grand Pré
2007	Edward Koren
2006	Jules Feiffer
2005	Mark Teague
2004	Chris Raschka
2002	Kevin Henkes
2001	Simms Taback
2000	David Shannon
1999	Eric Carle
1996	Jan Brett
1993	William Joyce
1992	Fred Marcellino
1990	Kam Mak
1990	Ed Young
1988	Jerry Pinkney
1987	Marc Simont
1987	Wendell Minor
1986	Chris Van Allsburg
1986	Leo & Diane Dillon
1985	Marc Brown
1984	Gerald McDermott
1983	Tomie dePaola
1982	James Stevenson
1981	Wendy Watson
1980	Trina Schart Hyman
1978	Laurent de Brunhoff
1977	Anita Lobel
1976	Uri Shulevitz
1971	Arnold Lobel
1969	Emily Arnold McCully
1968	Ellen Raskin
1967	Tomi Ungerer
1966	Antonio Frasconi

1965	Ezra Jack Keats
1964	Bruno Munari
1963	Adrienne Adams
1962	Kate Seredy
1961	Peter Burchard
1960	Maurice Sendak
1959	Feodor Rojankovsky
1958	Paul Rand
1957	Alice & Martin Provensen
1956	Leonard Weisgard
1955	Garth Williams
1954	Lynd Ward
1953	Jan Balet
1952	Roger Duvoisin
1951	Marcia Brown
1950	William Pène du Bois
1949	Elizabeth Tyler Wolcott
1948	Marguerite Lofft de Angeli
925-1926	Jon O. Brubaker

Posters can be checked out for one month and will have to be picked up at the Department of Libraries.